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7-03 28-03 4-04 1-05 2-05 2-05 6-05 16-05 16-05 6-06 14-07 25-07 25-07 19-09 26-09 26-09 31-10 31-10 5-12
1 GARNIER Jean-Michel 1000,00 158,42 12,35 525,00   65,79 722,22 1000,00 411,76 352,94   157,89 583,33 888,89 68,97 1000,00  
1 SROKA Daniel  1000,00 259,26 1000,00 333,33 166,67 52,63 222,22 1000,00 274,51    78,95 250,00 777,78  545,45  
2 DAUBRESSE Fabrice 1000,00 415,84 543,21 575,00 500,00 333,33 631,58 166,67 1000,00 39,22 411,76   842,11   1000,00 318,18  
3 LOHEZ Bernard   444,44  166,67 277,78  55,56 1000,00     763,16 166,67 555,56    
4 CORMONT Grégory 1000,00 603,96   55,56 722,22 368,42 666,67 1000,00 490,20 294,12    416,67 444,44 1000,00 1000,00  
5 GAUCHER Arnaud 206,90 79,21 358,02 450,00   605,26   352,94    921,05      
6 BERTOUX Hervé  39,60 222,22    78,95   176,47    500,00 1000,00 1000,00    
7 DELATTRE Alain 1000,00  24,69 75,00   118,42   450,98       1000,00 454,55  
8 SANS Laurent   1000,00 1000,00 555,56 833,33  111,11 285,71 392,16 470,59   657,89      
9 VERDIERE Grégory 379,31 514,85 246,91 625,00 1000,00 555,56 460,53   686,27          
10 DUQUESNOY Patrice 344,83 712,87   666,67 222,22 223,68       552,63   1000,00 1000,00  
11 DAUBRESSE Pascal 413,79 643,56     144,74 611,11   235,29      1000,00 1000,00  
12 DELOOR Gérard   185,19 275,00    388,89 500,00 117,65          
13 PENIN Manuel     277,78 1000,00  277,78 71,43 98,04          
14 RUDENT Thomas  445,54  375,00 388,89  500,00           227,27  
15 LANNOYE Cedric 551,72 693,07  350,00      333,33 58,82         
16 DAUTREMEPUICH Michel  495,05  675,00   197,37   647,06    184,21      
17 LECLERCQ Bruno  207,92 1000,00           526,32 333,33 333,33    
18 WATINE Franck 1000,00 69,31  500,00   986,84   58,82          
19 DAUTREMEPUICH Francis  851,49  225,00   986,84   588,24    973,68      
20 BRUNEL Michel   296,30  1000,00 1000,00    823,53     1000,00     
21 GONCE David          882,35     83,33 111,11  45,45  
22 VALORE Paolo 1000,00 49,50  150,00      196,08          
23 LANNOY Gilles    1000,00   92,11   137,25 588,24         
24 MAYEUX Alain   1000,00     777,78 214,29 666,67          
25 TESTELIN Olivier   481,48     444,44 1000,00 784,31          
26 BOULIN Gérard   1000,00 1000,00   315,79       605,26      
27 DEBRUYNE Bertrand     1000,00 611,11  944,44       500,00     
28 DELARUYELLE Ludovic  821,78    500,00 986,84   862,75          
29 MARTEL David  297,03               103,45 272,73  
30 CLARISSE Jonathan 137,93      394,74   156,86          
31 DEMEY Serge  455,45               34,48 500,00  
32 DELOBELLE Patrick  277,23     539,47   372,55          

Nom PrénomClt
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7-03 28-03 4-04 1-05 2-05 2-05 6-05 16-05 16-05 6-06 14-07 25-07 25-07 19-09 26-09 26-09 31-10 31-10 5-12Nom PrénomClt
33 BARROIS Ludovic     722,22 388,89        131,58      
34 DELRUE Raynald    1000,00   342,11   19,61          
35 ZALEWSKI Lionel  148,51 1000,00    289,47             
36 LEMAITRE Joel  306,93     644,74   901,96          
37 BOURREE Jean-Marc 1000,00 1000,00       357,14           
38 LEMATTRE Christophe   1000,00    986,84   549,02          
39 DESPREZ Paul   172,84       313,73          
40 DUVET Paul           176,47   447,37      
41 WIERZYK Christophe  663,37     39,47             
42 MARTINOD Alain       328,95   470,59          
43 FURDYNA Thierry  425,74        509,80          
44 CHAMPAGNE Eric   135,80       803,92          
45 VERGNIEZ Vincent   1000,00       78,43          
46 DELASSUS Franck              1000,00    90,91  
47 BREYNE Jean-Marc        888,89  254,90          
48 PETITPRE Jean-Christophe   1000,00       235,29          
49 MANTEL Dominique   370,37       941,18          
50 FENEAU Christian          705,88    684,21      
51 ROBILLARD Guy          1000,00    394,74      
52 MERTENS Frederic  9,90                  
53 THIERY Patrice  29,70                  
54 DELEAU Thiéry  59,41                  
55 CHOMBART Thierry   111,11                 
56 VAILLANT Xavier  118,81                  
57 DEVIN Georget   197,53                 
58 DUHAMEL Francis          215,69          
59 BOUILLON Raphäel              263,16      
60 CLARISSE José   283,95                 
61 HERSIN Bernard              289,47      
62 CANTREL Jimmy          294,12          
63 FOURNIER Didier   382,72                 
64 MARTIN Philippe    400,00                
65 CLAEYS William              421,05      

page 2 / 6



CRITERIUM 2010

B
eu

vr
y

G
lis

so
ir

es  
C

ui
nc

hy
 C

on
co

ur
s C

R

Sa
in

t V
en

an
t

M
eu

rc
hi

n

M
eu

rc
hi

n

G
lis

so
ir

es

M
eu

rc
hi

n

M
eu

rc
hi

n

C
ui

nc
hy

 G
N

B
ét

hu
ne  

H
in

ge
sA

nn
ul

é

 
H

in
ge

sA
nn

ul
é

B
ét

hu
ne

M
eu

rc
hi

n

M
eu

rc
hi

n

B
eu

vr
y

B
eu

vr
y  

C
al

ai
sA

nn
ul

é

7-03 28-03 4-04 1-05 2-05 2-05 6-05 16-05 16-05 6-06 14-07 25-07 25-07 19-09 26-09 26-09 31-10 31-10 5-12Nom PrénomClt
66 BRUGE Antoine    425,00                
67 CHIEUX Christophe   518,52                 
68 VAILLANT Morgan  524,75                  
69 CROCKAERT Alois          529,41          
70 SENCE Régis          568,63          
71 WATRELOT Bernard  594,06                  
72 BRUGE Arthur    600,00                
73 LEFEBVRE Franck          607,84          
74 DUQUENNOY Julien          627,45          
75 CANTREL Bruno          725,49          
76 DAVAINE Alain              736,84      
77 JURKIEWICK Aurélien          745,10          
78 ALLOUCHERY Stéphane          764,71          
79 VANDAMME Patrick  801,98                  
80 BLAIRY Mickaël               833,33     
81 DARQUES Hubert          843,14          
82 LEROY Dany          921,57          
83 MERLIN Nicolas          960,78          
84 RANSON Stéphane          980,39          
85 HERMANT Jérémy   1000,00                 
86 TRINEL Bruno   1000,00                 
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CRITERIUM 2010

1 GARNIER Jean-Michel
1 SROKA Daniel
2 DAUBRESSE Fabrice
3 LOHEZ Bernard
4 CORMONT Grégory
5 GAUCHER Arnaud
6 BERTOUX Hervé
7 DELATTRE Alain
8 SANS Laurent
9 VERDIERE Grégory
10 DUQUESNOY Patrice
11 DAUBRESSE Pascal
12 DELOOR Gérard
13 PENIN Manuel
14 RUDENT Thomas
15 LANNOYE Cedric
16 DAUTREMEPUICH Michel
17 LECLERCQ Bruno
18 WATINE Franck
19 DAUTREMEPUICH Francis
20 BRUNEL Michel
21 GONCE David
22 VALORE Paolo
23 LANNOY Gilles
24 MAYEUX Alain
25 TESTELIN Olivier
26 BOULIN Gérard
27 DEBRUYNE Bertrand
28 DELARUYELLE Ludovic
29 MARTEL David
30 CLARISSE Jonathan
31 DEMEY Serge
32 DELOBELLE Patrick

Nom PrénomClt
6947,56 14 1200,00 496,25
5960,80 13 1200,00 458,52 0,00
7776,90 14 2185,00 555,49 985,00
3429,82 8 2429,82 428,73 ...
8062,25 13 2673,36 620,17 243,54
2973,39 7 2973,39 424,77 ...
3017,24 7 3017,24 431,03 43,86
3123,64 7 3123,64 446,23 106,39
5306,35 9 3306,35 589,59 182,72
4468,43 8 3468,43 558,55 ...
4722,90 8 3722,90 590,36 254,47
4048,50 7 4048,50 578,36 ...
1466,72 5 1466,72 293,34 ... Non Classé
1725,02 5 1725,02 345,00 258,30 Non Classé
1936,71 5 1936,71 387,34 211,68 Non Classé
1986,95 5 1986,95 397,39 50,24 Non Classé
2198,69 5 2198,69 439,74 211,74 Non Classé
2400,90 5 2400,90 480,18 202,22 Non Classé
2614,97 5 2614,97 522,99 214,07 Non Classé
3625,25 5 3625,25 725,05 1010,27 Non Classé
4119,83 5 4119,83 823,97 494,58 Non Classé
1122,25 4 1122,25 280,56 ... Non Classé
1395,58 4 1395,58 348,90 273,33 Non Classé
1817,60 4 1817,60 454,40 422,01 Non Classé
2658,73 4 2658,73 664,68 841,13 Non Classé
2710,24 4 2710,24 677,56 51,51 Non Classé
2921,05 4 2921,05 730,26 210,81 Non Classé
3055,56 4 3055,56 763,89 134,50 Non Classé
3171,37 4 3171,37 792,84 115,81 Non Classé

673,21 3 673,21 224,40 ... Non Classé
689,53 3 689,53 229,84 16,33 Non Classé
989,93 3 989,93 329,98 300,40 Non Classé

1189,25 3 1189,25 396,42 199,32 Non Classé

Moyenne 
sur tous 

les concours

Ecart avec le 
précedent 

(même nombre de concours 
ou superieur à 7)

Total
points

Nrb
concours

Total  Point
7/15
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CRITERIUM 2010

Nom PrénomClt
33 BARROIS Ludovic
34 DELRUE Raynald
35 ZALEWSKI Lionel
36 LEMAITRE Joel
37 BOURREE Jean-Marc
38 LEMATTRE Christophe
39 DESPREZ Paul
40 DUVET Paul
41 WIERZYK Christophe
42 MARTINOD Alain
43 FURDYNA Thierry
44 CHAMPAGNE Eric
45 VERGNIEZ Vincent
46 DELASSUS Franck
47 BREYNE Jean-Marc
48 PETITPRE Jean-Christophe
49 MANTEL Dominique
50 FENEAU Christian
51 ROBILLARD Guy
52 MERTENS Frederic
53 THIERY Patrice
54 DELEAU Thiéry
55 CHOMBART Thierry
56 VAILLANT Xavier
57 DEVIN Georget
58 DUHAMEL Francis
59 BOUILLON Raphäel
60 CLARISSE José
61 HERSIN Bernard
62 CANTREL Jimmy
63 FOURNIER Didier
64 MARTIN Philippe
65 CLAEYS William

Moyenne 
sur tous 

les concours

Ecart avec le 
précedent 

(même nombre de concours 
ou superieur à 7)

Total
points

Nrb
concours

Total  Point
7/15

1242,69 3 1242,69 414,23 53,44 Non Classé
1361,71 3 1361,71 453,90 119,02 Non Classé
1437,99 3 1437,99 479,33 76,28 Non Classé
1853,63 3 1853,63 617,88 415,64 Non Classé
2357,14 3 2357,14 785,71 503,51 Non Classé
2535,86 3 2535,86 845,29 178,72 Non Classé

486,56 2 486,56 243,28 ... Non Classé
623,84 2 623,84 311,92 137,27 Non Classé
702,84 2 702,84 351,42 79,00 Non Classé
799,54 2 799,54 399,77 96,70 Non Classé
935,55 2 935,55 467,77 136,01 Non Classé
939,72 2 939,72 469,86 4,18 Non Classé

1078,43 2 1078,43 539,22 138,71 Non Classé
1090,91 2 1090,91 545,45 12,48 Non Classé
1143,79 2 1143,79 571,90 52,88 Non Classé
1235,29 2 1235,29 617,65 91,50 Non Classé
1311,55 2 1311,55 655,77 76,25 Non Classé
1390,09 2 1390,09 695,05 78,55 Non Classé
1394,74 2 1394,74 697,37 4,64 Non Classé

9,90 1 9,90 9,90 ... Non Classé
29,70 1 29,70 29,70 19,80 Non Classé
59,41 1 59,41 59,41 29,70 Non Classé

111,11 1 111,11 111,11 51,71 Non Classé
118,81 1 118,81 118,81 7,70 Non Classé
197,53 1 197,53 197,53 78,72 Non Classé
215,69 1 215,69 215,69 18,16 Non Classé
263,16 1 263,16 263,16 47,47 Non Classé
283,95 1 283,95 283,95 20,79 Non Classé
289,47 1 289,47 289,47 5,52 Non Classé
294,12 1 294,12 294,12 4,64 Non Classé
382,72 1 382,72 382,72 88,60 Non Classé
400,00 1 400,00 400,00 17,28 Non Classé
421,05 1 421,05 421,05 21,05 Non Classé
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CRITERIUM 2010

Nom PrénomClt
66 BRUGE Antoine
67 CHIEUX Christophe
68 VAILLANT Morgan
69 CROCKAERT Alois
70 SENCE Régis
71 WATRELOT Bernard
72 BRUGE Arthur
73 LEFEBVRE Franck
74 DUQUENNOY Julien
75 CANTREL Bruno
76 DAVAINE Alain
77 JURKIEWICK Aurélien
78 ALLOUCHERY Stéphane
79 VANDAMME Patrick
80 BLAIRY Mickaël
81 DARQUES Hubert
82 LEROY Dany
83 MERLIN Nicolas
84 RANSON Stéphane
85 HERMANT Jérémy
86 TRINEL Bruno

Moyenne 
sur tous 

les concours

Ecart avec le 
précedent 

(même nombre de concours 
ou superieur à 7)

Total
points

Nrb
concours

Total  Point
7/15

425,00 1 425,00 425,00 3,95 Non Classé
518,52 1 518,52 518,52 93,52 Non Classé
524,75 1 524,75 524,75 6,23 Non Classé
529,41 1 529,41 529,41 4,66 Non Classé
568,63 1 568,63 568,63 39,22 Non Classé
594,06 1 594,06 594,06 25,43 Non Classé
600,00 1 600,00 600,00 5,94 Non Classé
607,84 1 607,84 607,84 7,84 Non Classé
627,45 1 627,45 627,45 19,61 Non Classé
725,49 1 725,49 725,49 98,04 Non Classé
736,84 1 736,84 736,84 11,35 Non Classé
745,10 1 745,10 745,10 8,26 Non Classé
764,71 1 764,71 764,71 19,61 Non Classé
801,98 1 801,98 801,98 37,27 Non Classé
833,33 1 833,33 833,33 31,35 Non Classé
843,14 1 843,14 843,14 9,80 Non Classé
921,57 1 921,57 921,57 78,43 Non Classé
960,78 1 960,78 960,78 39,22 Non Classé
980,39 1 980,39 980,39 19,61 Non Classé

1000,00 1 1000,00 1000,00 19,61 Non Classé
1000,00 1 1000,00 1000,00 0,00 Non Classé
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